10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

00QOS00000IjmKy2AJ
Raja Fruit Shop

Raja Fruit Shop

18 Jamui Bazar Near Mahsuauri Chowk, Jamui Bazar Near
Mahsuauri Chowk, Jamui, Bihar 811307 India, JAMUI, BIHAR,

811307
8709508480
Personal Loan
Bihar 811307
Yes

Local

Raja

Self

Near Mahsuauri Chowk

Esy

No

8709508480

Positive

Customer Available and Verified

Residential
24.9256674
86.2235429
42270



22
23

24

25
26

27

Date Of Report 2025-08-01
Time Of Report 10:15:22

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 18 JAMUI BAZAR NEAR MAHSUAURI
CHOWK, JAMUI BAZAR NEAR MAHSUAURI CHOWK, JAMUI,
BIHAR 811307 INDIA, JAMUI, BIHAR, 811307 ON 01-08-2025
10:15:22., AND THE APPLICANT, RAJA FRUIT SHOP WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A
SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY
RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE
PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

lo Comment

Date of Allocation 2025-07-31

Time of Allocation 15:12:02

residence_photo_with_applicant

W6GF+C7ZP. Jamu
01-08-2025 10:13:

24.9256969,86.2235383
Pincode : 811307




28 residence_photo_with_agent

EJE Jﬁdﬂfglgéhgw1 1307, Ind a .
e

29 residence_photo_with_inside_household

W66F+C7P Jamm Bihar 811307 India .. .
01-08-2025 10:14:16 AM

24.9256673,86.2235393
Pincode : 811307

30 residence_photo_outside

31 Photo with Agent

A \’“

Wﬁﬁ*%f NURE 3&"2%"397 ndia ..
pii2338987-Pfe7235433




32 Photo of ID Proof

W6GF+C7P, Jamui) Bihar 811307, India ...
01-08-2025 10:15:15 AM

24.9256666,86.2235409
Pincode : 811307

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 01-08-2025 10:15:22
5 Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV)
3 Name of External Agency MNAISIERISI=S

LIMITEDOOQOSO00000IjmKy2AJ

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




