

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	00QOS00000ljmKy2AJ
2	Merchant Dba Name	Raja Fruit Shop
3	Customer Name	Raja Fruit Shop
4	Address	18 Jamui Bazar Near Mahsuauri Chowk, Jamui Bazar Near Mahsuauri Chowk, Jamui, Bihar 811307 India, JAMUI, BIHAR, 811307
5	Contact Number	8709508480
6	Product	Personal Loan
7	Pincode	Bihar 811307
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Raja
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Near Mahsuauri Chowk
13	Ease to Locate Address	Esy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	8709508480
16	CPV Status	Positive
17	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	24.9256674
20	Longitude	86.2235429
21	Case Id	42270

22	Date Of Report	2025-08-01
23	Time Of Report	10:15:22
24	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT 18 JAMUI BAZAR NEAR MAHSUAURI CHOWK, JAMUI BAZAR NEAR MAHSUAURI CHOWK, JAMUI, BIHAR 811307 INDIA, JAMUI, BIHAR, 811307 ON 01-08-2025 10:15:22., AND THE APPLICANT, RAJA FRUIT SHOP WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

25	Date of Allocation	2025-07-31
26	Time of Allocation	15:12:02

27	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <div> <p>W6GF+C7P, Jamui, Bihar 811307, India ... 01-08-2025 10:13:17 AM 24.9256969,86.2235383 Pincode : 811307</p> </div>
----	--------------------------------	---

28 residence_photo_with_agent



29 residence_photo_with_inside_household



30 residence_photo_outside



31 Photo with Agent



32 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	01-08-2025 10:15:22
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED00QOS00000ljmKy2AJ
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

